

AMORTIZATION SCHEDULE BY LOT

Annual Payment Amount	\$592.00
Total Lifetime Payments	\$14,800.00
Total Interest	\$7,901.08

	Payment	Principal	Interest	Payment	Principal Balance
					\$6,898.92
1		\$109.08	\$482.92	\$592.00	\$6,789.84
2		\$116.71	\$475.29	\$592.00	\$6,673.13
3		\$124.88	\$467.12	\$592.00	\$6,548.25
4		\$133.62	\$458.38	\$592.00	\$6,414.63
5		\$142.98	\$449.02	\$592.00	\$6,271.66
6		\$152.98	\$439.02	\$592.00	\$6,118.67
7		\$163.69	\$428.31	\$592.00	\$5,954.98
8		\$175.15	\$416.85	\$592.00	\$5,779.83
9		\$187.41	\$404.59	\$592.00	\$5,592.41
10		\$200.53	\$391.47	\$592.00	\$5,391.88
11		\$214.57	\$377.43	\$592.00	\$5,177.32
12		\$229.59	\$362.41	\$592.00	\$4,947.73
13		\$245.66	\$346.34	\$592.00	\$4,702.07
14		\$262.86	\$329.14	\$592.00	\$4,439.21
15		\$281.25	\$310.75	\$592.00	\$4,157.96
16		\$300.94	\$291.06	\$592.00	\$3,857.02
17		\$322.01	\$269.99	\$592.00	\$3,535.01
18		\$344.55	\$247.45	\$592.00	\$3,190.46
19		\$368.67	\$223.33	\$592.00	\$2,821.79
20		\$394.47	\$197.53	\$592.00	\$2,427.32
21		\$422.09	\$169.91	\$592.00	\$2,005.23
22		\$451.63	\$140.37	\$592.00	\$1,553.59
23		\$483.25	\$108.75	\$592.00	\$1,070.35
24		\$517.08	\$74.92	\$592.00	\$553.27
25		\$553.27	\$38.73	\$592.00	\$0.00
TOTAL		\$6,898.92	\$7,901.08	\$14,800.00	